Gold plated retractable HDMI v.2.0 cable
SKU: ECVHDMIROLL10K
Retractable HDMI v.2.0 cable for 4K connection, gold-plated connectors, 1m length
The HDMI cable allows you to connect decoders, Blu-Ray players, and video game consoles to the latest model TV sets.
Standard 2.0 supports 4K resolution: the gold-plated connectors ensure excellent audio-video signal quality. Just connect the HDMI
cable to your devices that support this technology through the dedicated port.
Thanks to the cable's winding and rewinding system, it is possible to avoid knots and tangles. With anti-fold protection, you can use
this cable even in the smallest spaces without the slightest risk of ruining it.
The high-speed signal and the finest audio-video playback will make your moments of relaxation special.
Features:
Gold plated connectors
2 male HDMI connectors
Standard HDMI 2.0
Maximum supported resolution 4K
Length: 1 meter
Anti-fold protection
Retractable cable
Excellent audio and video playback
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Gold plated retractable HDMI v.2.0 cable
SKU: ECVHDMIROLL10K
Technical data
SKU: ECVHDMIROLL10K
Length: 1 m
Weight: 90 g
Bandwidth: 120/24 bit
Deep Color: 32 bit Pixel
Resolution: 4K/30 Hz/8bit (1080p/60Hz/48bit)
Cable length: 1 m
Audio frequency: 60 Hz
EAN: 8018417238192
GPSR: The product must not be used by children or by people unable
to understand the potential risks., Item subject to WEEE Directive
2012/19/EU, Item subject to CE marking, Packaging of the item
subject to the "Green Dot" recycling system, The item packaging is
recyclable, Item subject to UKCA marking
Color: black
Standard: HDMI 2.0 / Bandwidth 340 MHz/18 Gbps
Cable type: Rewindable
Connector 1: HDMI Male gold plated
Connector 2: HDMI Male gold plated
Outer jacket: PVC
Finishing/Feature: anti-fold protection
Logistics data
Depth Pack: 10 mm
Width Pack: 10 mm
Depth Inner: 250 mm
Height Pack: 10 mm
Weight Pack: 110 g
Width Inner: 160 mm
Amount Inner: 6 Pz
Depth Master: 550 mm
Height Inner: 250 mm
Weight Inner: 860 g
Width Master: 360 mm
Amount Master: 24 Pz
Height Master: 240 mm
Weight Master: 4125 g
SBS s.p.a Via Circonvallazione s/n 28010 - Miasino - Italia
Tel. +39 0322980909 - Fax. 0322980910 - P.IVA 01888310032
Reg. Imprese IT01888310032 Capitale Sociale: 2.000.000 Euro I.V
e-mail: info@sbsmobile.it